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Schudel Alfred, harnessmkr. r. 3438, 17th
Sehudel Emil, bakery, 3150, 22d
Schudel Jacob, driver, r. 3348, 18th
Schudel John, liquors, 163 New Mont-

gomery, r. 6091^ Howard
Schudel Marcus, restaurant, 426 Geary, r.

6 Derby
Schudel Verena Miss, delicacies, 3438, 17th
Schudmack Daniel, laundryman, r. 322

Golden Gate Av.
Schudmack Isaac, bookkeeper T. Lichten-

stein, r. 205, 3d
Schuemann Fredricka, widow, r. 11251/2

Alabama
Schuepp Jacob, boarding and liquors, 207

Main
Schuerer Oscar, barber, r. 719% Bush
Schuert Edward P., student, r. 3508, 23d
Schuert Philip, r. 3508, 23d
Schuesler John, barber, r. 614 McAllister
Schuessel Arthur, restaurant, 1197 Mar-

ket, r. 2066 Market
Schuessel Conrad, millhand, r. 2 Hyde PI.
Schuessel Hugo, elk. Brown Bros. & Co.

r. 2066 Market
CT'Schuessler. See Schussler
Schuett Herman, lab. r. 29 Clementina
Schuett Mary C. Miss, dressmkr. r. 1218

Alabama
Schuette William F., cabinetmkr. r. 161

Chattanooga
crSchuette. See Schutte and Shute
Schuetz Frederick, tailor, r. 215 Fair Oaks
Schuetze Marie J. Miss, prin. Sutro Kin-

dergarten, r. 821 California
CTSchuey. See Shuey
Schug Charles P. D., teacher music, r.

2040, 26th Av.
Schug Daniel, painter, r. 2040, 26th Av.
Schug Henry, barber, 1938 Mission
Schug Joseph, tailor, r. 724 Mission
Schuhl Leon, salesman Levi Strauss & Co.

r. 1800 Laguna
Schuhler Gustav, canmkr. r. 621 Commer-

cial

Schuhman A., porter Am. Type Founders
Co. r. 1514 Mission

Schuhman Anton, r. 631 Haight
Schuhrer William, rectifier E. A. Fargo

Co. r. 122 Valparaiso
Schukowsky William, hostler, r. 2 Bying-

ton Av.
Schulberg A., packer Indianapolis Fum. Co
Schuld William, lithographer, r. 724 Mis-

sion
Schuldt Christian, salesman Levi Strauss

& Co. r. 310a Guerrero
Schuldt Emil G., ironwkr. r. 741 Filbert
Schuldt Franz, oculist, 143 Stockton
Schuldt Henry F., lab. r. 821 Webster
Schuldt Wilhelm Rev., pastor St. Paul's

o u^fJi^lt?-,?!^-
E. Church, r. 741 Filbert

Schuldt William F. D., butcher, 1638 Eddv
CFSchuldt. See Shuld
Schulenberg William, porter str. Garden

City, r. Oakland
Schuler Albert, ironwkr. r. 2679 Mission
Schuler Anselmo F., elk. Postofflce r 114

William
Schuler Charles, waiter, r. 634 Pacific
Schuler Charles H., cordagemkr. r 1124

Tennessee
Schuler Charles W.
Schuler Edward H

way

pilot str. Apache
baker, r. 422 Broad-
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Schuler Frederick C, carp. r. 126i^ Welsh
Schuler Frieda Mrs., r. 338 Green
Schuler Jacob C, carp. 318 Bush, r. 810

Mission
Schuler Joseph, dairy produce. 420, 3d
Schuler Joseph, driver, r. 743 Howard
Schuler Lena, widow, r. 45 Beaver
Schuler Maria, widow, r. 2679 Mission
Schuler Paul F., cook, r. 527b Greenwich
Schuler Rose, widow, r. 114 William
Schuler William, teamster, r. 1143 Harri-

son
CFSchuler. See Schuller and Shuler
Schuley T. J., r. 2816 Washington
Schulken Bernhard, elk. H. Schulken, r.

2722 24th
Schulken Frederick, elk. r. 2755, 23d
Schulken Henry, groceries, wood and coal,

2751, 23d, r. 2805 Folsom
Schulken J. & Co. (J. Schulken) hay, wood

and coal, 814 Folsom and 1630 Mission
Schulken John, groceries, 901 Bush and

varieties, 903 Bush
Schulken Julius (J. Schulken & Co.) r.

120, 12th
Schulken Walter, elk. J. Schulken & Co.

r. 120, 12th
Schuller A. W., elk. local frgt. office S. P.

Co. r. Oakland
Schuller Bernard T., shoe cutter, r. 1492

Valencia
Schuller Henry, elk. Italian Swiss Colony,

r. Oakland
Schuller John, tinsmith Holbrook, Merrill

& Stetson, r. Oakland
Schuller Norman, mining, r. 507 Jones
C^SchuUer. See Schuler and Shuler
Schullerts Frank O., cashier O. R. & N.

Co. r. Oakland
Schulman Emanuel, lab. r. 1060 McAllis-

ter
Schult Henry, druggist, r. 31 Oak
Schult Henry, porter Wheaton, Pond &

Harrold
Schult Hermann, r. 635c Minna
Schult Hermann (Schult & Gooss) r. 42^^

Turk
Schult & Gooss (H. Schult and F. Gooss)

groceries, 46 Turk
Schulte George A., teamster, r. 606 York
Schulte Gustavus, carrier Postoffice, r.

3494, 22d
Schulte Henry, lab. r. 317 Tork
Schulte Henry W., carp. r. 427, 6th
Schulte John G. W. (Osmer & Co.) r. 710

Haight
Schulte Joseph A., waiter, r. 3 Myrtle Av.
Schulte Lawrence, bottler, r. 317 York
Schulte Otto C. H., clearing house elk.

Germania Trust Co. r. 710 Haight
Schulte William, bottler, r. 3628a. Army
Schulte William, finisher Bernhard Mat-

tress Co. r. 427, 6th
Schulte William, mach. r. 207 Montgom-

ery Av.
Schultes Edward, storekeeper, r. 5 Martha

PI.
Schultes Edward A., grainer, r. 930 Na-

toma
Schultheis Agnes, widow, r. 1703 Polk
Schultheis Anna, widow, r. 1703 Polk
Schultheis Christina Mrs., r. 526 Jersey
Schultheis G., musician, r. 920 O'Farrell
Schultheis J. George, watchmkr. 610 Post
Schultheis John C, coremkr. r. 2127 Jones
Schultheis John H., r. 526 Jersey
Schultheis Otto, ironwkr. r. 526 Jersey
Schultheiss Emilie, widow, r. 137 Woo!
Schultheiss Mary, widow, bakery, 1144

Union
Schultz Adolph, lab. r. 2916, 21st
Schultz Adolph J., stevedore, r. 1609 Jones
Schultz Albert, lab. G. G. Park
Schultz Albert, molder, r. 213, 4th Av.
Schultz Alice, widow, r. 408 Grove
Schultz Arthur, lab. r. 207 Montgomery

Av.
Schultz August, mcht. r. 994 Valencia
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